(more)
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE
Monday, May 12, 2008
CONTACT:  Steve Keyes
                    (703) 364-7650
VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN:
GTI OF COMPACT SPORT UTILITY VEHICLES

All four wheels w/ ESP (Electronic Stability Program)
2
Order Guide & Pricing 2009 Tiguan
Engine Transmission Trim and Package (MI Dates)
Sales Model
Codes
PZEV *
Model Codes
Retail Dealer Invoice
2.0T 200 HP 6-speed manual S Delayed SOP 23,200$          21,455$
2.0T 200 HP 6-speed automatic S 5N17V1 24,300$          22,551$
2.0T 200 HP 6-speed automatic SE 5N18V1 26,925$          24,958$
2.0T 200 HP 6-speed automatic 4XMOTION SE 4Motion 5N18V3 28,875$          26,946$
2.0T 200 HP 6-speed automatic SEL 5N19V1 30,990$          28,680$
2.0T 200 HP 6-speed automatic 4XMOTION SEL 4Motion 5N19V3 32,940$          30,668$
690$               690$
S
SE
SEL
Trim Level Option Code Retail Dealer Invoice
4X4 350$               310$
1D6 320$               283$
S PJL 400$               353$
PSR 1,300$            1,148$
Trim Level Option Code Retail Dealer Invoice
TGM $199 $150
TGG $169 $125
Code Charcoal Charcoal Sandstone Charcoal Sandstone
2T2T AK GE GF TW YY
8E8E AK GE TW
B4B4 AK GE GF TW YY
7Q7Q AK GE GF TW YY
7B7B AK GE GF TW YY
X9X9 AK GE TW YY
2K2K AK GE GF TW YY
(MI cw 22, May 31, 2008)
Open
(MI cw 22, May 31, 2008)
(MI cw 22, May 31, 2008)
(MI cw 22, May 31, 2008)
(MI cw 22, May 31, 2008)
Wild Cherry Metallic
Alpine Gray Metallic
White Gold Metallic
Clay Gray
AP
AP
AP
Candy White AP
AP
Power Sliding Panoramic Sunroof with Big Roof Console
DVD Satellite Navigation with MDI
New and improved RNS510  navigation system featuring 6.5" High Resolution (800x450 pixels)
touch-screen display, Integrated 30 GB hard drive (10 GB Navigation, 20 GB audio), Audio CD
(WMA and MP3) and video DVD playback, SD memory card slot, center console 3.5mm auxiliary
input, Multimedia socket MEDIA-IN for direct connection of USB flash drives and USB-certified
MP3 players.
18" New York  Alloy Wheels
Reflex Silver Metallic
Effective:  4/18/2008
MODELS
MODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLORS
MARKET DELIVERY OPTIONS
1,950$            1,722$
Equipment
Destination Charge (subject to change, add to all orders)
SE & SEL
Accessory
* Partial Zero Emissions Vehicle specific to PZEV (CA,CT,MA,ME,NY,PA,RI,VT,NJ,WA,OR,MD) and Contiguous (AZ,DE,OH,ID,NH,NV,WV) States